South Baltimore Gateway Partnership
Program Committee
Meeting Agenda
11/6/2023 6:00 — 8:00pm
Meeting will be held via Zoom

This meeting is open to the public, however, part or all of the meeting may be conducted in a closed

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:40pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

session to discuss matters
Approval of 10/7/2023 meeting minutes
Meeting Debrief: 10/7/2023 Community Grant review meeting
Community Grants Project Status Updates: Lessons learned & upcoming this quarter
Presentation & Discussion:
Multiyear Funding Research, Trends & SBGP Community Grants
Review and confirmation of Cycle 13/Winter 2024 virtual Submittable review and in-

person review meeting dates

Upcoming Dates & Next Steps



