## South Baltimore Gateway Partnership Program Committee

## <u>Meeting Agenda</u> 11/6/2023 6:00 – 8:00pm

## Meeting will be held via Zoom

This meeting is open to the public, however, part or all of the meeting may be conducted in a closed session to discuss matters

6:00pm	Approval of 10/7/2023 meeting minutes
	Meeting Debrief: 10/7/2023 Community Grant review meeting
6:15pm	Community Grants Project Status Updates: Lessons learned & upcoming this quarter
6:40pm	Presentation & Discussion: Multiyear Funding Research, Trends & SBGP Community Grants
7:45pm	Review and confirmation of Cycle 13/Winter 2024 virtual Submittable review and in- person review meeting dates
8:00pm	Upcoming Dates & Next Steps